6501
6530
6702
6703
6704
6710
6756
6767
6768
6781
6784
6786
6795

6506

Arkansas Department of Education

Division of Elementary and Secondary Education
Carryover Balance of Federal Funds from 2022-23 into 2023-24

Revised to Reflect any Expired Funds
February 2024

1507000 SOUTH CONWAY COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT

Title | Part A

Homeless

Title VI-B Special Education School Age
ARP Special Education School Age

ARP Special Education Preschool
Federal Preschool Special Education
Title ll-A

ARP Homeless Il

ARP Homeless |

ESSER I

Title V RLIS-REAP

Title IV - Student Support and Academic Enrichment
ARP ESSER

School Imp Grant Year 1

1507037 Morrilton Junior High School

Beginning Balance

Carryover Balance

Total Carryover

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$10,931.97
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

$124,723.34
$0.00
$46,513.73
$19,326.87
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$2,771.94
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$977,070.28

$20,492.81

$124,723.34
$0.00
$46,513.73
$19,326.87
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$2,771.94
$0.00

$0.00
$10,931.97
$0.00
$977,070.28

$20,492.81





