Arkansas Department of Education Division of Elementary and Secondary Education Carryover Balance of Federal Funds from 2022-23 into 2023-24



Revised to Reflect any Expired Funds February 2024

1507000 S	OUTH CONWAY COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT	Beginning Balance	Carryover Balance	Total Carryover
6501	Title I Part A	\$0.00	\$124,723.34	\$124,723.34
6530	Homeless	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
6702	Title VI-B Special Education School Age	\$0.00	\$46,513.73	\$46,513.73
6703	ARP Special Education School Age	\$0.00	\$19,326.87	\$19,326.87
6704	ARP Special Education Preschool	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
6710	Federal Preschool Special Education	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
6756	Title II-A	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
6767	ARP Homeless II	\$0.00	\$2,771.94	\$2,771.94
6768	ARP Homeless I	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
6781	ESSER II	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
6784	Title V RLIS-REAP	\$10,931.97	\$0.00	\$10,931.97
6786	Title IV - Student Support and Academic Enrichment	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
6795	ARP ESSER	\$0.00	\$977,070.28	\$977,070.28
6506	School Imp Grant Year 1			
	1507037 Morrilton Junior High School	\$0.00	\$20,492.81	\$20,492.81